Кегельринг квадро. Судья __Горбунов С.В.__________(ФИО)__________________(Подпись)
	№
	Робот №
	ФИО участника
	Название ОУ
	Руководитель
	Лучшее время
	Место

	1
	3
	Богдан Всеволод
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	31,1    +4
	1

	2
	8
	Васютин Максим Кожевин Жан 
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	18,2 +3
	2

	3
	12
	Колмыш Влад
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	48,4       -1+3
	3

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	






Сумо Шагающих. Судья ___ Руссу С.С. _______________(ФИО)__________________(Подпись)
	№
	Участник №
	ФИО участников
	ОУ
	Руководитель
	Место

	1
	7
	Васютин Максим
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	1

	2
	18
	Трутьнев Тимофей Шумихин Данил
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	3

	3
	22
	Дубровский Денис
	Улу-Юльская СОШ
	Шадрина Е.Г.
	2

	4
	
	
	
	
	





Гонка по линии профи
Гонка по линии. Судья ______ Федоринов С.В._____________(ФИО)__________________(Подпись)
	№
	Робот №
	ФИО участника
	Название ОУ
	Руководитель
	Лучшее время
	Место

	1
	9
	Поляков Андрей
	Асино ЦТДМ
	Новокшонов А.С.
	37,9
	1

	2
	10
	Очкасов Артем
Анджаев Кирил 
	Асино ЦТДМ
	Новокшонов А.С.
	44,52
	2

	3
	6
	Кожевин Жан
Васютин Максим
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	53
	3

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	





Гонка по пересечённой местности
Гонка по линии. Судья ______ Руссу С.С._____________(ФИО)__________________(Подпись)
	№
	Робот №
	ФИО участника
	Название ОУ
	Руководитель
	Лучшее время
	Место

	1
	2
	Жуков Александр
	Асино ЦТДМ
	Новокшонов А.С.
	16,4
	1

	2
	15
	Бахарев Андрей 
	Первомайская СОШ
	Руссу С.С.
	19,23
	2

	3
	16
	Подтикало Захар
Тулуш Антон
	ЦДОД
	Федоринов С.В.
	27,43
	3

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	






